Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

ALTON

ALTON

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<> |DIST.  |STREET NAME TURN | | &> |DIST.  |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7
L 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.9 L 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.9
R 3.9 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 1.3 R 3.9 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 1.3
L 5.2 [CULVER/ORCHARD HILLS 1.9 L 5.2 |CULVER/ORCHARD HILLS 1.9
L 7.1 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 3.1 L 7.1 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 3.1
R | 10.2 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4 R | 10.2 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4
R | 10.6 |MODJESKA 0.5 R | 10.6 |MODJESKA 0.5
L [ 11.1 [IRVINE BLVD 1.8 L | 11.1 [IRVINE BLVD 1.8
R | 12.9 |ALTON (REGROUP AT DRIVEWAY) 8.4 R | 12.9 |ALTON (REGROUP AT DRIVEWAY) 8.4
R | 213 |HARVARD 2.7 R | 213 |HARVARD 2.7
SR| 24.0 [MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 SR| 24.0 [MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0
BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE
R | 25.0 |(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.3 R | 25.0 |(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.3
SL| 273 |MAIN 0.6 SL| 27.3 |MAIN 0.6
27.9 |PROSPECT AVE 0.2 R | 27.9 |PROSPECTAVE 0.2
28.1 |INTO TREK TUSTIN R | 28.1 |[INTOTREK TUSTIN
Veloce Santiago Veloce Santiago
ALTON ALTON

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD
TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<> |DIST.  |STREET NAME TURN | | & |DIST.  |STREET NAME TURN

DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7
L 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.9 L 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.9
R 3.9 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 1.3 R 3.9 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 1.3
L 5.2 [CULVER/ORCHARD HILLS 1.9 L 5.2 |CULVER/ORCHARD HILLS 1.9
L 7.1 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 3.1 L 7.1 [PORTOLA PARKWAY 3.1
R | 10.2 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4 R | 10.2 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4
R | 10.6 |MODJESKA 0.5 R | 10.6 |MODJESKA 0.5
L [ 11.1 [IRVINE BLVD 1.8 L | 11.1 [IRVINE BLVD 1.8
R | 12.9 |ALTON (REGROUP AT DRIVEWAY) 8.4 R | 12.9 |ALTON (REGROUP AT DRIVEWAY) 8.4
R | 213 |HARVARD 2.7 R | 213 |HARVARD 2.7
SR| 24.0 [MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 SR| 24.0 [MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0
BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE
R | 25.0 |(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 23 R | 25.0 |(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.3
SL| 27.3 |MAIN 0.6 SL| 27.3 |MAIN 0.6
R | 27.9 |PROSPECTAVE 0.2 R | 27.9 |PROSPECTAVE 0.2
R | 28.1 |[INTOTREKTUSTIN R | 281 |[INTOTREK TUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

TURTLE ROCK

TURTLE ROCK

TURTLE ROCK

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<> |DIST. |STREET NAME TURN || > [DIST. [STREET NAME TURN || > [DIST. [STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 [PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 [MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 [MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 [MAIN/BRYAN 1.7
R 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 R 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 R 2.0 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
L 3.0 |WALNUT 1.0 L 3.0 [WALNUT 1.0 L 3.0 [WALNUT 1.0
R | 4.0 |HARVARD 5.5 R | 4.0 |HARVARD 5.5 R | 4.0 |HARVARD 5.5
R 9.5 |CALIFORNIA 0.8 R 9.5 |CALIFORNIA 0.8 R 9.5 |CALIFORNIA 0.8
L [ 10.3 |ANTEATER/SHADY CANYON 2.0 L [ 10.3 |ANTEATER/SHADY CANYON 2.0 L [ 10.3 |ANTEATER/SHADY CANYON 2.0
L | 12.3 |SUNNYHILL 0.1 L | 12.3 |SUNNYHILL 0.1 L | 12.3 |SUNNYHILL 0.1
R | 12.4 |TURLE ROCK DR 0.6 R | 12.4 |TURLE ROCK DR 0.6 R | 12.4 |TURLE ROCK DR 0.6
R [ 13.0 |RIDGELINE 14 R [ 13.0 |RIDGELINE 14 R [ 13.0 |RIDGELINE 14
R | 14.4 [UNIVERSITY 0.6 R | 14.4 [UNIVERSITY 0.6 R | 14.4 [UNIVERSITY 0.6
UNIVERSITY TRAIL BIKE PATH UNIVERSITY TRAIL BIKE PATH UNIVERSITY TRAIL BIKE PATH
SR| 15.0 [(ENTER AT STRAWBERRY FARMS RD) 1.4 || SR| 15.0 |(ENTER AT STRAWBERRY FARMS RD) 1.4 || SR| 15.0 |(ENTER AT STRAWBERRY FARMS RD) 14
R | 16.4 |SAND CANYON 0.1 R | 16.4 |SAND CANYON 0.1 R | 16.4 |SAND CANYON 0.1
QUAIL HILL PARKWAY (STAY IN OUTSIDE QUAIL HILL PARKWAY (STAY IN OUTSIDE QUAIL HILL PARKWAY (STAY IN OUTSIDE
L | 16.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.0 L | 16.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.0 L | 16.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.0
LAGUNA CANYON RD (STAY IN OUTSIDE LAGUNA CANYON RD (STAY IN OUTSIDE LAGUNA CANYON RD (STAY IN OUTSIDE
L | 17.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.5 L | 17.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.5 L | 17.5 |LANE THROUGH ROUNDABOUT) 1.5
L | 19.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 35 L | 19.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 35 L | 19.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 35
R | 22.5 |HARVARD 0.9 R | 22.5 |HARVARD 0.9 R | 22.5 |HARVARD 0.9
R | 23.4 |MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 R | 23.4 |[MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 R | 23.4 |[MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0
BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE
R | 24.4 [(U-TURN RIGHT, EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.0 R | 24.4 [(U-TURN RIGHT, EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.0 R | 24.4 [(U-TURN RIGHT, EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.0
SL| 26.4 |MAIN 0.7 || SL| 26.4 [MAIN 0.7 || SL| 26.4 [MAIN 0.7
R | 27.1 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R'| 27.1 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R | 27.1 [PROSPECT AVE 0.3
R | 27.4 [INTO TREK TUSTIN R | 27.4 [INTO TREK TUSTIN R | 27.4 [INTO TREK TUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

TESLA

TESLA

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. [STREET NAME TURN | | < |DIST. |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7
R 2.0 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 R 2.0 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
L 3.0 |WALNUT 1.0 L 3.0 |WALNUT 1.0
R 4.0 |HARVARD 0.8 R 4.0 |HARVARD 0.8
L 4.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4 L 4.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4
R 8.2 |LAGUNA CANYON RD 0.9 R 8.2 |LAGUNA CANYON RD 0.9
L 9.1 |ALTON 0.8 L 9.1 |ALTON 0.8
R 9.9 |PACIFICA 0.6 R 9.9 |PACIFICA 0.6
R 10.5 |IRVINE CENTER DR 15 R 10.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR 15
R 12.0 |TESLA/SANTA VITTORIA 1.7 R 12.0 |TESLA/SANTA VITTORIA 1.7
L 13.7 |SANTA MARIA 0.7 L 13.7 |SANTA MARIA 0.7
MOULTON/IRVINE CENTER DR MOULTON/IRVINE CENTER DR
L 14.4 |(PAST RIDGE ROUTE) 3.1 L 14.4 |(PAST RIDGE ROUTE) 3.1
R 17.5 |ALTON 3.2 R 17.5 |ALTON 3.2
L 20.7 [IRVINE BLVD 7.7 L 20.7 |IRVINE BLVD 7.7
L 28.4 |BROWNING 0.6 L 28.4 |BROWNING 0.6
R 29.0 |BRYAN 0.8 R 29.0 |BRYAN 0.8
SL| 29.8 |MAIN 0.4 SL| 29.8 [MAIN 0.4
R 30.2 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R 30.2 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
30.5 |INTO TREK TUSTIN 30.5 |INTO TREK TUSTIN
Veloce Santiago Veloce Santiago
TESLA TESLA
REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD
TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN | | & |DIST. |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.7
R 2.0 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.0 R 2.0 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
L 3.0 |WALNUT 1.0 L 3.0 |WALNUT 1.0
R 4.0 [HARVARD 0.8 R 4.0 |HARVARD 0.8
L 4.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4 L 4.8 |IRVINE CENTER DR 3.4
R 8.2 |LAGUNA CANYON RD 0.9 R 8.2 |LAGUNA CANYON RD 0.9
L 9.1 |ALTON 0.8 L 9.1 |ALTON 0.8
R 9.9 |PACIFICA 0.6 R 9.9 |PACIFICA 0.6
R 10.5 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 1.5 R 10.5 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 1.5
R 12.0 |TESLA/SANTA VITTORIA 1.7 R 12.0 |TESLA/SANTA VITTORIA 1.7
L 13.7 |[SANTA MARIA 0.7 L 13.7 |SANTA MARIA 0.7
MOULTON/IRVINE CENTER DR MOULTON/IRVINE CENTER DR
L 14.4 |(PAST RIDGE ROUTE) 3.1 L 14.4 |(PAST RIDGE ROUTE) 3.1
R 17.5 |ALTON 3.2 R 17.5 |ALTON 3.2
L 20.7 |IRVINE BLVD 7.7 L 20.7 |IRVINE BLVD 7.7
L | 284 [BROWNING 0.6 L | 284 |BROWNING 0.6
R 29.0 |BRYAN 0.8 R 29.0 |BRYAN 0.8
SL| 29.8 |MAIN 0.4 SL| 29.8 |MAIN 0.4
R 30.2 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R 30.2 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
R 30.5 |INTO TREK TUSTIN R 30.5 |INTO TREK TUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

BAKE

BAKE

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN| |« |DIST. |[STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 4.8 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 4.8
L 5.1 |JEFFREY 0.5 L 5.1 |JEFFREY 0.5
R 5.6 |IRVINE BLVD 4.8 R 5.6 |IRVINE BLVD 4.8
L 10.4 |BAKE 3.0 L 10.4 |BAKE 3.0
R 13.4 |PORTOLA 0.3 R 13.4 |PORTOLA 0.3
R 13.7 |LAKE FOREST 1.1 R 13.7 |LAKE FOREST 1.1
R 14.8 |DIMENSION 0.2 R 14.8 |DIMENSION 0.2
L 15.0 |CANADA 1.2 L 15.0 |CANADA 1.2
R 16.2 |LAKE FOREST 0.4 R 16.2 |LAKE FOREST 0.4
R 16.6 |SERRANO 0.9 R 16.6 |SERRANO 0.9
R 17.5 |TOLEDO 0.8 R 17.5 |TOLEDO 0.8
L 18.3 |ALTON 7.7 L 18.3 |ALTON 7.7
R 26.0 |HARVARD 2.7 R 26.0 |HARVARD 2.7
SR| 28.7 |MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 SR| 28.7 |MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0
BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE
R 29.7 [(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.5 R 29.7 [(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.5
SL| 32.2 |MAIN 0.4 SL| 32.2 |MAIN 0.4
32.6 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 32.6 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
32.9 |[INTO TREK TUSTIN 32.9 |[INTO TREK TUSTIN
Veloce Santiago Veloce Santiago
BAKE BAKE
REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD
TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN| | |DIST. [STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 4.8 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 4.8
L 5.1 |JEFFREY 0.5 L 5.1 |JEFFREY 0.5
R 5.6 |IRVINE BLVD 4.8 R 5.6 |IRVINE BLVD 4.8
L 10.4 |BAKE 3.0 L 10.4 |BAKE 3.0
R 13.4 |PORTOLA 0.3 R 13.4 |PORTOLA 0.3
R 13.7 |LAKE FOREST 1.1 R 13.7 |LAKE FOREST 1.1
R 14.8 |DIMENSION 0.2 R 14.8 |DIMENSION 0.2
L 15.0 |CANADA 1.2 L 15.0 |CANADA 1.2
R 16.2 |LAKE FOREST 0.4 R 16.2 |LAKE FOREST 0.4
R 16.6 |SERRANO 0.9 R 16.6 |SERRANO 0.9
R 17.5 |TOLEDO 0.8 R 17.5 |TOLEDO 0.8
L 18.3 |ALTON 7.7 L 18.3 |ALTON 7.7
R 26.0 |HARVARD 2.7 R 26.0 |HARVARD 2.7
SR| 28.7 |[MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0 SR| 28.7 |MOUNTAIN TO SEA BIKE PATH 1.0
BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE BRYAN - AFTER GOING UNDER BRIDGE
R 29.7 [(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.5 R 29.7 [(U-TURN RIGHT EXIT PATH, THEN RIGHT) 2.5
SL| 32.2 |MAIN 0.4 SL| 32.2 |MAIN 0.4
32.6 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 32.6 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
32.9 |[INTO TREK TUSTIN 32.9 |[INTO TREK TUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

ORANGE HILLS

ORANGE HILLS

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<> |DIST. [STREET NAME TURN <> |DIST. [STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
R 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.1 R 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.1
R 0.1 |IRVINE BLVD 0.6 R 0.1 |IRVINE BLVD 0.6
L 0.7 |NEWPORT 1.6 L 0.7 |NEWPORT 1.6
L 2.3 |FOOTHILL 0.3 L 2.3 |FOOTHILL 0.3
R 2.6 |OLD FOOTHILL 0.7 R 2.6 |OLD FOOTHILL 0.7
R 3.3 |HEWES 1.6 R 3.3 |HEWES 1.6
L 4.9 |[BOND 0.6 L 4.9 |[BOND 0.6
R 5.5 |PROSPECT/COLLINS 0.6 R 5.5 |PROSPECT/COLLINS 0.6
R 6.1 |WANDA/SANTIAGO BLVD 1.5 R 6.1 |WANDA/SANTIAGO BLVD 1.5
R 7.6 |MEATS 0.4 R 7.6 |MEATS 0.4
R 8.0 |LONGRIDGE 0.5 R 8.0 |LONGRIDGE 0.5
R 8.5 |SUMMIT RIDGE 0.1 R 8.5 |SUMMIT RIDGE 0.1
L 8.6 |QUEENS GATE 0.1 L 8.6 |QUEENS GATE 0.1
L 8.7 |E ROLLING GREEN (U-TURN AT CUL DE SAC) 0.1 L 8.7 |E ROLLING GREEN (U-TURN AT CUL DE SAC) 0.1
R 8.8 |QUEENS GATE 0.1 R 8.8 |QUEENS GATE 0.1
L 8.9 |SUMMIT RIDGE 0.1 L 8.9 |SUMMIT RIDGE 0.1
L 9.0 |CERRO VILLA/MESA 1.5 L 9.0 |CERRO VILLA/MESA 1.5
R 10.5 [SMESADR 0.0 R 10.5 [SMESADR 0.0
CRESTVIEW CRESTVIEW

L 10.5 [(QUICK LEFT) 0.1 L 10.5 |[(QUICK LEFT) 0.1
R 10.6 |RIDGEVIEW/LEATRICE 0.4 R 10.6 |RIDGEVIEW/LEATRICE 0.4
L 11.0 [TAFT 0.2 L 11.0 [TAFT 0.2
L 11.2 |CANNON 0.2 L 11.2 |CANNON 0.2
R 11.4 [SERRANO 0.8 R 11.4 [SERRANO 0.8
R 12.2 |ORANGE PARK/MABURY/ N MT MCKINLEY 1.0 R 12.2 |ORANGE PARK/MABURY/ N MT MCKINLEY 1.0
L 13.2 [SERRANO 0.2 L 13.2 [SERRANO 0.2
L 13.4 |CANNON 0.6 L 13.4 |CANNON 0.6
L 14.0 [SANTIAGO CANYON 21 L 14.0 [SANTIAGO CANYON 21
R 16.1 |E AMAPOLA (ACROSS FROM CEMETERY) 0.0 R 16.1 |E AMAPOLA (ACROSS FROM CEMETERY) 0.0
R 16.1 [SANTIAGO CANYON 0.9 R 16.1 [SANTIAGO CANYON 0.9
R 17.0 [JAMBOREE 3.4 R 17.0 [JAMBOREE 3.4
R 20.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 13 R 20.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 13
R 21.7 (LA COLINA 0.3 R 21.7 (LA COLINA 0.3
L 22.0 |BROWNING 1.0 L 22.0 |BROWNING 1.0
R 23.0 [BRYAN 0.8 R 23.0 [BRYAN 0.8
SL| 23.8 |MAIN 0.5 SL| 23.8 |MAIN 0.5
R 24.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R 24.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
R 24.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN 24.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

LOLLIPOP

LOLLIPOP

LOLLIPOP

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN | | <>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN | |¢<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 13 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 1.3 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 13
L 1.6 |[BROWNING 1.5 L 1.6 |BROWNING 1.5 L 1.6 |BROWNING 1.5
L 3.1 |[BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 L 3.1 |BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 L 3.1 |[BEVERLY GLEN 0.1
R 3.2 [SKYLINE 0.3 R 3.2 |SKYLINE 0.3 R 3.2 [SKYLINE 0.3
L 3.5 |[SKYLINE 0.4 L 3.5 |SKYLINE 0.4 L 3.5 |[SKYLINE 0.4
R 3.9 [SKYLINE 0.2 R 3.9 |SKYLINE 0.2 R 3.9 [SKYLINE 0.2
L 4.1 |SKYLINE 0.2 L 4.1 |SKYLINE 0.2 L 4.1 |SKYLINE 0.2
SR| 4.3 |SKYLINE (REGROUP PAST STOP SIGN) 1.0 SR| 4.3 |SKYLINE (REGROUP PAST STOP SIGN) 1.0 SR| 4.3 |SKYLINE (REGROUP PAST STOP SIGN) 1.0
L 5.3 |[COWAN HEIGHTS 0.1 L 5.3 |COWAN HEIGHTS 0.1 L 5.3 |[COWAN HEIGHTS 0.1
R 5.4 |NEWPORT (REGROUP AT TOP OF CLIMB) 1.3 R 5.4 |NEWPORT (REGROUP AT TOP OF CLIMB) 13 R 5.4 |NEWPORT (REGROUP AT TOP OF CLIMB) 1.3
R 6.7 |[CANYON VIEW 0.8 R 6.7 |CANYON VIEW 0.8 R 6.7 |[CANYON VIEW 0.8
R 7.5 |[JAMBOREE 3.0 R 7.5 |JAMBOREE 3.0 R 7.5 |[JAMBOREE 3.0
L 10.5 |PORTOLA 5.0 L | 10.5 |PORTOLA 5.0 L 10.5 |PORTOLA 5.0
R | 15.5 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 R | 15.5 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3 R | 15.5 |PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.3
R | 15.8 |MODIJESKA 0.6 R | 15.8 |MODIJESKA 0.6 R | 15.8 |MODIJESKA 0.6
R | 16.4 [IRVINEBLVD 24 R | 16.4 [IRVINEBLVD 24 R | 16.4 [IRVINEBLVD 24
R | 18.8 |JEFFREY 0.9 R | 18.8 |JEFFREY 0.9 R | 18.8 |JEFFREY 0.9
L 19.7 |PORTOLA 2.7 L | 19.7 |PORTOLA 2.7 L 19.7 |PORTOLA 2.7
R| 22.4 |JAMBOREE 3.0 R | 22.4 |JAMBOREE 3.0 R | 22.4 |JAMBOREE 3.0
L | 25.4 |CANYON VIEW 0.4 L | 25.4 |[CANYON VIEW 0.4 L | 25.4 |CANYON VIEW 0.4
L | 25.8 [SKYLARK 0.4 L [ 25.8 |[SKYLARK 0.4 L | 25.8 [SKYLARK 0.4
L | 26.2 |[NEWPORT 4.2 L | 26.2 |[NEWPORT 4.2 L | 26.2 |[NEWPORT 4.2
R | 304 [MAIN 0.3 R | 304 |MAIN 0.3 R | 304 [MAIN 0.3
R | 30.7 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R | 30.7 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R | 30.7 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
R | 31.0 |INTO TREKTUSTIN R | 31.0 [INTO TREK TUSTIN R | 31.0 |INTO TREKTUSTIN




Veloce Santiago

Veloce Santiago

CANYON

CANYON

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD

TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN| |« [DIST. |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 5.2 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 5.2
L 5.5 |JEFFREY 0.5 L 5.5 |JEFFREY 0.5
R 6.0 [IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 6.7 R 6.0 |IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 6.7
L 12.7 |EL TORO/SANTIAGO CANYON 7.2 L 12.7 |EL TORO/SANTIAGO CANYON 7.2
R 19.9 |GERTNER ESTATE 0.1 R 19.9 |GERTNER ESTATE 0.1
R 20.0 |SANTIAGO CANYON 8.1 R 20.0 [SANTIAGO CANYON 8.1
R 28.1 [TOP OF DUMP HILL (STREET INTO OLD LANDFILL) 0.1 R 28.1 [TOP OF DUMP HILL (STREET INTO OLD LANDFILL) 0.1
R 28.2 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.0 R 28.2 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.0
L 30.2 |JAMBOREE 3.2 L 30.2 |JAMBOREE 3.2
R 33.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 R 33.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 14
R 34.8 |LA COLINA 0.2 R 34.8 |LA COLINA 0.2
L 35.0 |BROWNING 1.1 L 35.0 |BROWNING 1.1
R 36.1 |BRYAN 0.8 R 36.1 |BRYAN 0.8
SL| 36.9 |[MAIN 0.4 SL| 36.9 [MAIN 0.4
R 37.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R 37.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
37.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN 37.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN
Veloce Santiago Veloce Santiago
CANYON CANYON
REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD REGROUP POINTS ARE SHADED/BOLD
TOTAL NEXT TOTAL NEXT
<>|DIST. |STREET NAME TURN| |« [DIST. |STREET NAME TURN
DEPART TREK TUSTIN DEPART TREK TUSTIN
L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 L 0.0 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 5.2 L 0.3 |MAIN/BRYAN 5.2
L 5.5 |JEFFREY 0.5 L 5.5 |JEFFREY 0.5
R 6.0 [IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 6.7 R 6.0 |IRVINE BLVD/TRABUCO 6.7
L 12.7 |EL TORO/SANTIAGO CANYON 7.2 L 12.7 |EL TORO/SANTIAGO CANYON 7.2
R 19.9 |GERTNER ESTATE 0.1 R 19.9 |GERTNER ESTATE 0.1
R 20.0 |SANTIAGO CANYON 8.1 R 20.0 [SANTIAGO CANYON 8.1
R 28.1 [TOP OF DUMP HILL (STREET INTO OLD LANDFILL) 0.1 R 28.1 |[TOP OF DUMP HILL (STREET INTO OLD LANDFILL) 0.1
R 28.2 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.0 R 28.2 |SANTIAGO CANYON 2.0
L 30.2 |JAMBOREE 3.2 L 30.2 |JAMBOREE 3.2
R 33.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 R 33.4 |TUSTIN RANCH 14
R 34.8 |LA COLINA 0.2 R 34.8 |LA COLINA 0.2
L 35.0 |BROWNING 1.1 L 35.0 |BROWNING 1.1
R 36.1 |BRYAN 0.8 R 36.1 |BRYAN 0.8
SL| 36.9 |MAIN 0.4 SL| 36.9 [MAIN 0.4
R 37.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3 R 37.3 |PROSPECT AVE 0.3
37.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN 37.6 |INTO TREK TUSTIN






